Vertical throw
Prevents air stratification
Heating only and extraction adjustment
Horizontal helicoidal throw
Maximum induction effect
KQ horizontal deflectors
Cooling/heating adjustment
HIGH INDUCTION DIFFUSERS

13172/2003.
The documentation indicated above can viewed in electronic
form in Italian with prior agreement from the Technical
Department.
KQ1_KQ2_KQ3_KQ8_ENG_21_00.xlsx KQ1_KQ2_KQ3_KQ8_ENG_41
PS PLENUM
PPS
SERIES
CODES
Image Description
Connector
diameter
Code
Plenum in PS already assembled with connector in
ABS with damper and without equalizer.
125 PPS-PS125
160 PPS-PS160
200 PPS-PS200
250 PPS-PS250
PPS-KIT
Plenum in PS already assembled, complete with
connector in ABS with damper and equalizer.
125 PPS-PES125
160 PPS-PES160
200 PPS-PES200
250 PPS-PES250
RR10-250
PPS-E
Plenum in PS  already assembled, complete with
connector in ABS with damper, equalizer and
diffuser KQ1 600.
125 PPS-KQ1PES125
160 PPS-KQ1PES160
200 PPS-KQ1PES200
250 PPS-KQ1PES250
ACCESSORIES
Only PS bell shape body with fixing bar (withour
connector)
RR10-125
160 RR10-160
200 RR10-200
Equalizer for plenum
Fixing screw (usually already included in the
DIFFUSER)
Connector in ABS
125
250
PPS-V680T
Damper for connectors in ABS
125 RRS10-125
160 RRS10-160
200 RRS10-200
250 RRS10-250
KQ1_KQ2_KQ3_KQ8_ENG_21_00.xlsx KQ1_KQ2_KQ3_KQ8_ENG_42